FINAL YEAR END POINTS 2011

Robin
Maxine
Maxine
Deb
Sherry
Rich
Vicki
Sheryl
Michael
10 Ed

11 Ken

12 Ken

13 Adam
14 Laurie
15 Karen
16 Joan

17 Jeanne
18 Sheryl
19 Linda
20 Lisa

21 Suzanne
22 Art

23 Kathi

24 Lisa

25 Sandra
26 Carl

27 Sandra
28 Linda
29 Aaron
30 Suzanne
31 Timothy
32 Jeanne
33 Kim

34 Art

35 Joslyn
36 Dawn
37 Vanessa
38 Pam

39 Chris

40 Stephanie
41 Donna
42 Sheryl
43 Diane
44 Terri

45 Stacey
46 Jen

47 Art

48 Kimberly
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Competitive - HW

Schadt
Bernsdorf
Bernsdorf
Searle
Scheibelhut
Elbert
Wright
O'Brien
Powell
Barbo
Wright
Meyer
Janz
Brown
Sylvara
Thiel
Aslakson
O'Brien
Miller
Powell
Warren
Espe
Soukup
Powell
Wright
Dosmann
Wright
Miller
Mowrer
Warren
Germann
Aslakson
Rumpsa
Espe
Seefeldt
Haas
Reichert
Fullerton
Power
Collins
Ozment
O'Brien
Maxey
Phalen
Cooper
Allen
Espe
Fosler

RA lIbn Maruf

Mi Lucky Charm
CH Shamm Bashire
WOA Ravens Premier +
Vallies SharDonae
Faloo

Brimestone
Psyches Amore
Chant Khoumkhemos
Psyche on Fire

LW Raajsreflection
Samarii

Corky

Lazers Legacy

Spot Me Wild

RF Joyride

Cin Bob Go Chief
Truimage of Gold
Crescent Moon Jet
VC Sundae Edition
Turbolatian
Sundance

TSF Time

CSA Bobbi Sox

ELD Jetta Bee

J Dalmaar Sharri +/
Occident Al Skky
Plaudit McUle

Arazi

PPF Geyms Aurora
Justkiddingaround +/
SH Prince Soloman
R Secret Joe Medallion
Fancy

DSD Star Struck
Fourmiles kashtin
Mynah

RFR Northern Thundar
Wineglass Debonair
WA NorthStar
Nightmare Blues
Cherry Rebel BFV
BKA Tiffany

Ace

Lu-Nor Nykawin
WMA Shadrach

Jim

Corona

235.6
165.2
161.0
150.4
136.0
123.4
121.0
120.8
117.4
109.6
106.4
99.6
91.0
90.6
79.6
74.0
71.6
70.2
64.4
62.2
60.0
57.0
54.0
49.0
48.0
43.4
43.2
43.0
42.6
37.0
31.0
29.4
28.0
27.8
26.0
20.0
19.0
17.0
17.0
16.0
154
15.0
14.0
13.0
11.2
11.0
11.0
11.0



49 Jason
50 Dennis
51 Bonnie
52 Cameron
53 Sheryl
54 Vicki

55 Kimberly
56 Ken

57 Linda
58 Janette
59 Jen

60 Stacey
61 Amber
62 Philip
63 R Dale
64 Nancy

Nancy
Diane
Leslie
Roseanna
Julie
Joan
Lori
Kathy
Candy
10 Theresa
11 Mary
12 Linda
13 Tracy
14 Darlene
15 Mary
16 Cathy
17 Holly
18 Janet
19 Susan
20 Cathy
21 Lisa

22 Jessica
23 Nicole
24 Debra
25 Kathy
26 Jennifer
27 Barb
28 Julie
29 Jean
30 Karen
31 Jacke
32 Laura
33 Angie
34 Laura
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Fullerton RFR Passing Velocity
Hurley Jazz

Mielke Charriotsoffire NVF
Wood Khomytt

O'Brien CRF Still Crusin
Wright Butler

Foster Abu

Wright Samaha Gameela
Mowrer Rasuli The Magnificent
Stevens GM Judas Forgiven
Wuertz BO

Cooper FA Eldevado

Erickson Simon the Magicin
Jansen MRA Whirlwind

Lunde Images Princess Haily
Mathieu Lightning

Competitive - LW

Leonard Chet

Meinders Lacey's Game
Bennett Catchulatr WLA
Clark Emalika

Roe Alada Kheanna
Elbert Lucky

Windows JA Bannarr
Schauer Morning Glory XX
Barbo Nobel Annie

Meyer Queen Heartt
Lambert IM Bronze

Jacobson Chub Lake Jack Daniel
Cannon CR Windsor

Molitor Vallies Amerah
Lambert High Tail Hanna
Cook Red Cloud

Kemmis Wineglass Sherry
Sarver Bashir

Keating Amazing Grace Experience
Hansen Shooting Chance
Germann Brittany Rolsthedice
Gruebner Party Party
Mauser-Storer Peso

Juettner Rena

Schauer SW Mananya

Prouty B Hawk Polly Pepper
Gardner RR Roman Scooter
Roe Sky Blue

Allen Walor

Kersten Chewy

Novitski Spirit

Husser JM Cest La Vie
Mikkelson SLA Special Request

Husser CDWD Margarita

11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

241.2
210.8
195.2
192.2
161.6
159.6
157.2
147.8
127.8
122.2
115.2
113.6
110.0
109.4
83.4
73.4
72.0
66.4
64.4
64.0
59.0
58.0
51.2
44.4
44.0
38.0
37.0
33.0
32.8
31.0
29.0
28.0
27.6
26.4



35 Belinda
36 Mary
37 Cody
38 Jennifer
39 Candy
40 Danna
41 Jessi
42 Sarah
43 Linda
44 Barb
45 Marty
46 Lynn
47 Peggy
48 Nancy
49 Bev

50 Terri
51 Jan

52 Katie
53 Janet
54 Lori

55 Roseanna
56 Lisa
57 Jessica
58 Ann

59 Sandra
60 Karen
61 Joyce
62 Victoria
63 Linda
64 Jim

65 Paula
66 Jennifer
67 Janette
68 Katie
69 Emily
70 Tracy
71 Ruth
72 Holly
73 Sharon
74 Sarah

Whitney
Tyler
Olivia
Tyler
Rachael
Justin
Taylor

8 Christina
9 Haley

10 Fianna
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Cook BF Four by Four 26.0
Lambert Psyches Amore 25.0
Collins RF Runs In The Family 23.0
Prouty Cherry Bunny 21.0
Barbo Psyche on Fire 20.0
Theis Vallies Hi Strider 19.0
Zirbel RFR Silver Crescent 19.0
Carlson Asti Spumante 18.0
Goddard Joke Son U 18.0
Kurti Tryllerika 18.0
Power SA Te Jat 18.0
Reichert CR Augusta Wind 18.0
Pasillas *R MRA Whirlwind 17.0
Salazar Steadys Bad Boy 16.0
Specht Raffels Rhythm 16.0
Phalen Ace 15.0
Sasena Bailey 14.4
Baxter Foxfire 14.0
Day Odessa Dee 13.0
Windows Mabhrtina 12.0
Clark Tryllerika 11.0
Germann Over Brooks Image +/ 11.0
Gruebner Party Party 11.0
Delang Chocolate Martini 10.0
Fett SN Shaherrizadd 10.0
Kersten Neapolitano Cisero 10.0
Mocilan Special Edishahn 10.0
Robison GM Alarada 10.0
Jacobson Stonebridge Chillar 9.0
Haas NW's Eklipsse 8.0
Goligowski Little Bay 7.0
Prouty Polly's Irish Knight 7.0
Stevens GM Judas Forgiven 7.0
Knippel RFR | of the Flame 6.0
Stover Vallies Jazirah 6.0
Cannon Skylines Lucky Strike 5.0
Casserly Auran Bachlava (Bach) 5.0
Egerer Dreams of Pushmataha 5.0
Hahn Never A Fantahcee 5.0
Maass Tazmanian Angel 5.0

Competitive - JR

Meinders Honey 230.4
Griffin Segers Accompany Me 142.8
Goddard A Wish Granted 132.4
Griffin Mahrtina 94.0
Meinders AHM Duallah 91.4
Vannurden Vallies Kastiel 74.0
Dashiell Elminister 56.8
Theoret Tender Dell Leo 48.0
Elliott Diamatraz 34.8

Gruebner Apache 33.0



11 Addie
12 Rachael
13 Tanya
14 Rachel
15 Hannah
16 Danielle
17 Nell

18 Rachael
19 Rachel
20 Lauren

1 Malinda
2 Larry

3 Kalin
4 Diane

5 Barbara
6 Katie

7 Sarah
8 Malinda
9 Philip
10 John
11 Sarah
12 Nancy
13 Ruth
14 Hillary
15 James
16 Toby
17 Emily
18 Fred
19 Jason
20 Jennifer
21 Kristen
22 Nancy
23 Tim
24 Vonn
25 Hannah
26 Katie
27 Alexis
28 Philip
29 Lisa
30 Josh

1 Tim

2 Rick
3 Ray

4 Alice
5 Tony
6 Katz

7 Ray

8 Connie

Shotts
Meinders
Meyer
Clark
Jones
Hollerud
Hansen
Meinders
Flint
Mershon

Nigos Lastgirl
MS Dasani
Samarii

AHM Duallah

Norsk's Add More Color

Dutchess

Gage

Honey

WH Procrastinator
Turbolatian

Competitive - Novice

Zielke
Allen

Sundee
Schermerhorn

McGivney
Knippel
Carlson
Zielke
Jansen
Smith
George
McCoy
Casserly
McCulloh
Hyke
McCoy
Smith
Fischmeister
Fullerton
Sigety
Verhey
Mathieu
Casserly
Gohr
Jones
Knippel
Smith
Jansen
Koenig
Hellman

RR Ghazrael
Midnight Moon

Cutter
Iron Lady Hawk

Lika Charmer
Zurhama de Washoe I
Major Bling
Lederhosen

EE Lympic Gold
Way Denied

Diego

Gizmo

Auran HarleyDvdsn
Icy

Ransomed Heart
Joey

Sierra

Josie

Passing Velocity
DWA Special Agent
SW Encore Express
Lightning

Auran Bachlava
Stefie TEF

Title IBN Sudan
RFR Polar Reign
Molly

My Cameo Love
Keanus Quest
Bailey Eternal Flame

Competitive - Drive

Casserly
Nelson
Hubert
Hubert
Troyer
Jackson
Hubert
Petrick

Bach/Harley
Hearts Big Boy
Penguin Beware
Pistol Pete

Heart of Valparaiso
Talon

Goodnight Starship
Mike

32.4
30.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
17.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0

54.8
49.1

44.8
443

41.9
31.0
23.8
21.1
20.8
15.9
13.2
11.8

9.5
8.7
8.7
7.3
7.2
6.0
5.6
5.4
5.4
53
5.0
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
3.8
2.9
2.4

57.70
50.98
42.40
33.96
31.66
29.56
10.00
10.00



9 Terri
10 Connie
11 Sharon
12 Jack

Bonnie
Jen
Gene
Guy
Charlotte
Scott
Carl
Chris
Robin
Larissa
Sherry
Sara
13 Jen

14 Kathi
15 Michael
16 Laurie
17 Guy

18 Bonnie
19 Art

20 Guy

21 Robin
22 Doug
23 Andrew
24 Doug
25 Elizabeth
26 Jim

27 Walter
28 Taryn
29 Marge
30 Elizabeth
31 Darin
32 Kathy
33 Guy

34 Joe

35 Bryan
36 Wes

37 Don

38 Joe

39 Adam
40 Joslyn
41 Amber
42 Jill

43 Vickey
44 Vanessa
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Delke
Petrick
Hahn
Shea

Endurance
Mielke
Allen
Dake
Worthington
Tuhy
Campbell
Dosmann
Power
Schadt
Sprecher
Aune
Michelin
Wuertz
Soukup
Mocilan
Brown
Worthington
Mielke
Espe
Worthington
Schadt
Biegert
Hogenson
Biegert
Laurie
Rawski
Freiberg
Dentinger
Dixon
Laurie
Schultz
Soukup
Worthington
Mattingly
Eckmann
Elford
Caldwell
Mattingley
Miller
Seefeldt
Erickson
Feller
Hollingsworth
Reichert

Georgette

Mike & Junior
My Cameo Love
Tiger

- HW

Ola Loki

Saleros Legacy
CSA Zafirah

PA Hi Spirit

L S Maxximus
Monachers Charm
J. Dalmaar Sharri +/
Wineglass Debonair
Sassy Aspen

Nadia Bint Najib
Cabernet Sauvignon
Am Don Bill

VO Raahin

GSF Frankie

Count On Psyche
Lazers Legacy

Fast William
Chariotsoffire NVF
Fancy

Serlocki

RA lbn Maruf

SHF Sunday Streaker
Missing Memory
Tango

Vallies Shooting Star
Dreamm Seeker
Jerico

TKO Rhio Bask
Kenlynn Intrigue
Mirbat Bold King
Ebenezer

TSF Time

Serloki

NEH Brokey the Seykert

Legacy's Imakeeper
Psych

Yo Dusty

Mattingley Evita

JG Todd

DSD Starstruck
Simon the Magic'n
JG Hamdah

Padrona Auventera
CR Raazberry Dreme

Endurance - LW

9.10
8.64
6.40
4.00

219.4
205.4
195.7
180.0
147.4
145.4
119.4
118.7
110.2
110.0
97.6
76.0
72.0
71.8
61.2
60.0
60.0
56.0
49.8
46.4
43.8
42.2
38.0
36.0
35.6
35.6
34.2
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.2
19.0
18.0
16.0
16.0
14.0
13.2
12.0
10.0
10.0
10.0



Lori
Linda
Linda
Bettina
Angie
Roxi
Julie
Sheila
Eileen
10 Andrea
11 Danna
12 Jodi

13 Julie
14 Diane
15 Karen
16 Marianne
17 Melody
18 Shelley
19 Sarah
20 Katie
21 Jinnifer
22 Mary
23 Cathy
24 Jennifer
25 Roberta
26 Kathy
27 Mary
28 Marty
29 Becke
30 Emily
31 Mary
32 Ona
33 Michael
34 Mary
35 Connie
36 Julie
37 Mary
38 Mary
39 Joyce
40 Roxi
41 Joan
42 Joyce
43 Ashlee
44 Lynn
45 Cathy
46 Sarah
47 Chip
48 Lucy
49 Dawn
50 Ann

51 Julie
52 Roxi
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Windows
Jacobson
Hamrick
Koehn
Mikkelson
Welling
Jackson-Biegert
Schneider
Kirsch
Tims
Theis
Johannessen
Jackson-Biegert
Meinders
Bahrman
Guilfoyle
Sprecher
Dake
Maass
Bachhuber
Plummer
Wills

Arbib
Baker
Harms
Macki
Wills
Power
Grams
Stover
Wills
Lawrence
Liang

Wills
Burns Caudill
Jackson-Biegert
Wills

Wills
Mocilan
Welling
Fisher
Mocilan
VanRaalte
Reichert
Cook
Maass
Jack
Bagot
Keast
Usher

Roe
Welling

Ella N Fires Jane Doe

Majer Ridge Scarlet Debut

RTM First In Line
JBK Nadja

Joke Son U

Pablo Paez

Nitro

Gypsy B Miss Behavin
Sabins Scooter

CR Infinite Pryde
Vallies Hi Strider

PR Bay Muscrana
Ace

Lacey's Game

HJH Ivory Mccoy
Trekea

AR Namani

Crucian

Tazmanian Angel

JG Btash

Fancy Savage Nite +/
Chance

Tiegen

WF Chevezs Rainbow
EV Count Valentino
WA Diamond Jubilee
Alamo CA

SA Te Jat

Bear's Northern Light
TS Fames Allionce
Raising A Kemoshahu
CR Mackie's Finn
Richoet Romance
Smokey

Hava Nahh
Halsteads Firesky
Solstice

Maark of Tstardom
Legacy's Ima Keeper
Kong Tiki

CC Louis

Special Edishahn

JG Sammy

WH Procrastinator
Red Cloud

GP Cali-Rooz

Bey Decision
Alihotmos
Californiadreamon
HL Kastaspell

Alada kheanne

Amp It Up

250.0
182.0
168.2
156.0
146.0
137.0
131.7
130.2
120.0
109.9
106.4
106.0
104.4
100.0
96.0
90.0
90.0
87.0
79.6
70.0
66.0
64.0
62.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
56.8
55.2
52.0
52.0
51.8
49.0
45.7
44.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
40.2
36.0
33.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
29.2
29.0
27.6
27.2
26.0
26.0
254
22.0
22.0



53 Roxi

54 Cody
55 Roberta
56 Lucy
57 Jackie
58 Roberta
59 Lisa

60 Ashlee
61 Kim

62 Sarah
63 Ona

64 Deborah
65 Beth

66 Jennifer
67 Karen
68 Kym

1 Brooke
2 Rachael
3 Zane

4 Rachael
5 Ayla

6 Ayla

7 Ayla

8 Grace

1 Grace
2 Ainsley
3 Brenna
4 Dylan

5 Amber

6 Danielle

7 Ayla

8 Sarah

9 Rachael
10 Brooke
11 Rachel
12 River
13 Amber
14 Ayla

Bonnie
Linda
Guy
Eileen
Shirley
Teresa
Nancy
TJ
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Welling
Boysen
Harms
Bagot
Erickson
Harms
Germann
VanRaalte
Life
Maass
Lawrence
Campbell
Lecy
Baker
Hites

Life

Charming Galant
Sequence

Lady Jane

Autom Maverick
Excelsjors Image
JM Cest La Vie
Overbrooks Image
Mirbat Dreamy Girl
Rambo

Jerico

Royal Immage
Hidden Bonus
Fancy T Basko
Java Baskin's Attache
Mulik El Hawa
Rome

Endurance - Jr

Koehn
Meinders
Baker
Meinders
Spry
Spry
Spry
Steffl

JBK Zum Bayou
Ahmduallah

Java Baskin's Attache
Ms Dasani

FC Lantana

Dreamy Gal

Style N Attitude
Tazmanian Angel

Limited Distance - Jr.

Steffl
Suskey
Baemmert
Koehn
Larson
Hollerud
Spry
Keiser
Meinders
Koehn
Meinders
Campbell
Larson

Spry

Daisy

MRK Annie Oakley
Cheyenne
Poncho

Missing Memory
Dutchess

SC Zhivago
Mattanahs Joker
AhmduAllah

JBK Zum Bayou
Shatto's Sirlancelot
MD Kamadon
Prielle

JJ Std

Limited Distance - Sr.

Mielke
Hamrick
Worthington
Kirsch

May

Fett

Salazar
Edwards

BNB Nemesis Chindhi
Mattingly KC Heart
Rerun

DA Maymouna
Twinkle

CR Mistiraaz

Peanut

JBK Tara

22.0
20.0
19.2
18.0
18.0
18.0
16.0
16.0
14.0
14.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0

8.0

152.0
86.0
80.0
62.0
46.2
22.0
22.0
22.0

80.0
76.0
64.0
49.0
39.6
33.0
30.0
26.4
22.0
20.0
13.2
11.0
11.0
10.0

137.4

130.0
122.2

108.0

108.0
101.4
91.8

91.2



9 Teresa
10 Lynda
11 Wendy
12 Marge
13 Paula
14 Jodi
15 Jessi
16 TJ
17 Robin
18 Nicole
19 Shirley
20 Barb
21 Joel
22 Larissa
23 Sue
24 Paula
25 Melodie
26 Jill
27 Lori
28 Jeanne
29 Carl
30 Joslyn
31 Peggy
32 Nancy
33 Angel
34 Lucy
35 Barry
36 Deb
37 Amber
38 Katie
39 Walter
40 Kari Sue
41 Beth
42 Barry
43 Pamela
44 Roberta
45 Wes
46 Julie
47 Ann
48 Becky
49 Carol
50 Scott
51 Shelley
52 Kym
53 Diane
54 Mary
55 Wendy
56 Don
57 Doug
58 Robin
59 Donna Lee
60 Joe

Fett
Zimmerman
Maas

Dixon
Goligowski
Johannessen
Zirbel
Edwards
Schadt
Eller-Medina
May

Kurti
Hildebrandt
Sprecher
Schedin
Goligowski
Sprecher
Feller
Windows
Crispin
Dosmann
Seefeldt
Pasillas
Salazar
Chmurynski
Bagot
Saylor
Searle
Erickson
Bachhuber
Freiberg
Hanes

Lecy
Saylor
Cotton
Harms
Elford

Jackson-Biegert

DelLang
Grams
Wagner
Campbell
Dake

Life

Merz
Wills
Maas
Caldwell
Biegert
Schadt
Ozment
Mattingley

CR EastirLylle
Lluvia Del Norte
Menes Storm
Kenlyn Lexus
Willie Winchester
Denndi Moore
RFR Silver Crescent
Miss Molly Mule
Kayheart

PPF Geyms Quinta
ATA Lissa
Tryllerika

GD Pippin

Nadia Bint Najib
Faden Gazad

Little Bay

AR Namani

JG Hamdah

Red Satin Star

CR Tequila Rose
J. Dalmaar Sharri+/
Pasarab's Abierto
Never A Fantahcee
Steady's Bad Boy
Yankee Zahr
Autumn Maverick
Ultra Psuede
Sultann Sundance
Simon the Magicn
JG Btash

Laser

Bahara Shado
Fancy T Basko
The Magic Man HT

Cherokee Diamond Bunny

Lady Jane

Lu-Nor Sovereign
SHF Zareefa D Star
Chocolate Martini
Thank Heaven

Tripl Blackburn King
Chiefs Irish Clover
Lu Nor Knight Heat
Rome

Sterling lllusion
Maark of Tstardom
Silver Russian

Sky Blu

Tango

RA IBN Maruf

Got Spirit

Neh Broke The Seykret

90.8
88.0
86.0
85.8
79.0
78.2
76.4
76.0
70.0
62.6
61.0
60.4
59.2
58.4
57.8
57.4
57.2
49.0
47.0
41.2
40.2
40.2
39.0
37.6
37.0
36.2
354
34.4
34.2
33.0
33.0
32.8
314
31.0
30.0
29.0
28.0
26.4
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
22.2
22.0
21.8
21.4
20.8
20.6
20.4



61 Jutta

62 Doug

63 Julie

64 Jeanne
65 Chris

66 Mary

67 Donna Lee
68 Ted

69 Stephanie
70 Bettina
71 Megan
72 Chip

73 Laurie
74 Peggy
75 Kris

76 Guy

77 Jen

78 Jeanne
79 Marianne
80 Becky
81 Don

82 Stephanie
83 Taryn

84 Angie

85 Julie

86 Lisa

87 Sherry
88 Jeanne
89 Michael
90 Kathi

91 TJ

92 Joe

93 Celeste
94 Darin

95 Angie

96 Joe

97 Cole

98 Charlotte
99 Doug
100 Jordanne
101 Christina
102 Darin
103 Keith
104 Marty
105 Jordanne
106 Kathy
107 Michael
108 Ona
109 Jordanne
110 Cody
111 Guy
112 Cathy

Schmidt
Biegert

Jackson-Biegert

Crispin
Power
Wills
Ozment
Klopfenstein
Crispin
Koehn
Myers
Jack
Brown
Pasillas
Dipple
Worthington
Allen
Crispin
Guilfoyle
Grams
Caldwell
Crispin
Dentinger
Mikkelson

Jackson-Biegert

Powell
Aune
Aslakson
Powell
Soukup
Edwards
Mattingly
Hunter
Schultz
Mikkelson
Mattingly
Bengtson
Tuhy
Biegert
Bruns
Hyke
Schultz
Bengtson
Power
Bruns
Macki
Liang
Lawrence
Bruns
Boysen
Worthington
Arbib

Gandolph K

SHF Sunday Streaker
Halsteads Firesky
Jebel Razi
Wineglass Debonair
Mikha

Nightmare Blues
Boomerang

Tazman Come Lately
Zarafin Zakhiebo
Zippin Tucker Grand
Bey Decision

Lazers Legacy
Mattanahs Joker
Ranger

Coronna

Norsk's Add More Color
Tioga Peak

Trekea

Brilliant Jasper

Yo Dusty

EE Vning Shacke
TKO Rhio Bask
Jokeson U

BZ Luxor

Chant Khoumkhemos
Code Red EE

Cin Bob Go Chief
CSA Bobbi Sox

GSF Frankie

Lioness Share
Oddsmaker

Precious

Precious

SLA Special Request
Mattingly Glitz
Domingos Loganberry
GD Pippin

Halsteads Firesky
Jet

Karinos Fire

Racer

RD Tucker

SA TeJat

TAHR King
Wadiamond Jubilee
WMA Shekinan
Royal Immage
Chazzy

Ghost

Serloki

Tiegen

20.0
19.0
18.2
18.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.2
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.2
13.2
13.0
13.0
12.6
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.8
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

9.6

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0



113 Sarah
114 Bonnie
115 Ann

116 Wes
117 Bettina
118 Roberta
119 Robert
120 Deborah
121 Cathy
122 Wes
123 Carolyn
124 Linda
125 Joe

126 Mary
127 Janet
128 Vicki
129 Jen
130 Kathi
131 Ashlee
132 Becky
133 Philip
134 Adam
135 Joan
136 Gregg
137 Ashlee
138 Victoria
139 Dawn
140 Nancy
141 Janette
142 Hillary
143 Sarah
144 Ashlee
145 Katie
146 Toby
147 Jon
148 Jenna

149 Doug
150 Scott

151 Joel
152 Beth
153 Karen
154 Karen
155 Jason
156 Deb
157 Victoria
158 Barbara
159 Vera
160 Adam
161 Kelly
162 Jean
163 Taryn
164 Lynn
165 Linda
166 Olivia

Mowrer
Mielke
Usher
Elford
Koehn
Harms
Plummer
Campbell
Cook
Elford
Sullivan
Jacobson
Mattingly
Goericke
Day
Rosallan
Allen
Soukup
Van Raalte
Grams
Sears
Miller
Fisher
Gallagher
Van Raalte
Robison
Haas
McCoy
Stevens
McCulloh
Maass
Van Raalte
Bachhuber
McCoy
Wagner
Solheim
Biegert
Campbell
Hildebrandt
Lecy
Farnsworth
Tellef
Fullerton
Searle
Robison
Straw
Betzelberger
Miller
Wojcik
Allen
Dentinger
Reichert
Rudolphi
Rudolphi

Percival
Chariotoffire LNVF
HL Kastaspell
Impact PSY

JBK Nadia

JM Cest La Vie

KM Khoranado
Hidden Bonus

Red Cloud

Rakis

Drachma Majic
Majer Ridge Scarlet Debut
Miellce Angela

My May Flyer
Odessa Dee
Scamper

SHF Zareefa D Star
TSF Time

Bandit

Bears Northern Light
Callie

Carlos

CC Lois

Double Creeks Cracker Jack Special

Easter Lilly

FC Zhivago
Fourmile Kashten
Gizmo

GM Judas Forgiven
lcy

Jerico

JG Sammy
JISLTD

Josey

Kings Chivalry
Leo

Mattingley Acapella
MD Kamadon

Missing Memory
MRA Captivator
Mystique

Okan Extraordinaire
Passing Velocity

RK Misty Velvet

SC Casa Nova
Shama

Starr Quest

Style & Attitude
Ureena

Walor

Watch Me Ima Big Star
WH Procrastinator
Wine Glass Dubonnet
Wineglass Lambrusco

8.4
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.2
7.2
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0



Rookie - Competitive

1 Leslie Bennett Catchulatr WLA 223.4
2 Vicki Wright Brimestone 133.2
3 Adam Janz Corky 97.0
4 Debra Juettner Rena 76.0
5 Nicole Mauser-Storer Peso 61.6
6 Peggy Pasillas MRA Whirlwind 22.0

Kevin Soukup TSF Time

John Smith Way Denied

Rookie - Endurance

1 Emily Stover TS Fames Allionce 70.4
2 Amber Erickson Simon the Magic'n 22.0
Kevin Soukup TSF Time
Celeste Hunter Precious
Vi Bredl Memorial Senior High Point Rider
Robin Schadt 480.4
Lori Windows 466.2
Bonnie Mielke 405.6

Vi Bredl Memorial Junior High Point Rider
Rachael Meinders 592
Tyler Griffin 104.8

Charles Phillips Memorial Versatility Award

Robin Schadt RA IBN Maruf 128
Rachael Meinders AHM Duallah 82
Carl Dosmann J Dalmaar Sharri +/ 80
Laurie Brown Lazer's Legacy 66
Chris Power Wineglass Debonair 44

Restricted Mileage - Competitive HW

Jeanne Aslakson Cin Bob Go Chief 71.6 165
Sheryl O'Brien Truimage of Gold 70.2 180
Linda Miller Crescent Moon Jet 60.0 160
Suzanne Warren Turbolatian 60.0 150
Kathi Soukup TSF Time 54.0 150
Lisa Powell CSA Bobbi Sox 49.0 150

Restricted Mileage - Competitive LW

Cathy Cook Red Cloud 73.4 185
Holly Kemmis Wineglass Sherry 72.0 180
Susan Keating Amazing Grace Experience 64.4 185
Lisa Germann Brittany Rolsthedice 59.0 150
Jessica Gruebner Party Party 58.0 150
Nicole Mauser-Storer Peso 51.2 170

Restricted Mileage - Endurance HW
Sara Michelin Am Don Bill 76.0 200
Jen Wuertz VO Raahin 72.0 210
Kathi Soukup TSF Frankie 71.8 255
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Michael
Laurie

Guy

Danna
Karen
Marianne
Sarah
Katie
Jinnifer

Nicole
Joel
Sue

Jill

Lori
Jeanne

Mocilan
Brown

Worthington

Restricted Mileage - Endurance LW

Theis
Bahrman
Guilfoyle
Maass
Bachhuber
Plummer

Restricted Mileage - Limited Distance Sr

Eller-Medina
Hildebrandt
Schedin
Feller
Windows
Crispin

Count On Psyche
Lazers Legacy
Fast William

Vallies Hi Strider
HJH Ivory Mccoy
Trekea

Tazmanian Angel

JG Btash

Fancy Savage Nite +/

PPF Geyms Quinta
GD Pippin

Faden Gazad

JG Hamdah

Red Satin Star

CR Tequila Rose

Top Ten Mileage Horses

Lacey's Game

RA Ibn Maruf

Ella N Fires Jane Doe
Chet

Ola Loki

Honey

J Dalmaar Sharri +/
AR Namani

Nadia Binr Najib
AHM Duallah

Alada Kheanna
Catchulatr WLA
Gypsy B Miss Behavin
Saleros Legacy

Jan Scott Family Award

Meinders Family

Senior Equine

Honey

61.2
60.0
60.0

106.4

96.0
90.0
79.6
70.0
66.0

62.6
59.2
57.8
49.0
47.0
41.2

855
720
635
625
615
570
520
515
515
510
510
510
510
510

160
150
150

290
250
250
250
250
200

190
195
130
175
115
180



